

## **Gulf Harbour Yacht Club**



## 2023/24 Membership Application Form

Regular membership shall be open to anyone who owns a boat in Charlotte, Collier or Lee Counties and property in the Gulf Harbour community. Property is defined as real estate or a boat slip. Membership is subject to GHYC Board review.

Applicant Info:   Last Name:   First Name:   Cell Phone:   Email:   Name on Badge:									
						Cell Phone: Email:			
			Boat Name: Mak		Make			e/Model:	
			Boat Location:						
							Shore Power:		
		Boat Policy Number:							
			S Documentation, or Foreigr						
Club Affiliations									
Are you a member	of the Gulf Harbour Yach	t & Country Club?	🗆 Yes 🔲 No						
·									
Local Address I			Summer Address Inf						
	Stat			State: Zip:					
				/					
			d with your Club. Please cho						
Membershin Co	mmittee 🛛 Cruise Com	mittee 🛛 Lunch B	Bunch Committee 🛛 🛛 Social Co	mmittee Doater's Night Committee					
I/We hereby make established by said <b>*Annual 2023/24</b> c	application for members l organization. Enclosed is	hip in the Gulf Harb s our check in the a \$200 per single if ju	oour Yacht Club and agree to ab mount of \$*made payal oining in November-April <b>or</b> \$1	ide by the rules, regulations and by-laws ble to <b>Gulf Harbour Yacht Club</b> for dues. 50 per couple, \$100 per single if joining in					
Date:		Signature:							
Please sign and lea	ave this with your check	at the Gulf Harbou	ur Marine Office or mail to:	GULF HARBOUR YACHT CLUB c/o Membership Director 14490 Vista River Drive Ft Myers, FL. 33908					
For Official GHYC	Use:		TER						
Date Received:			Date A	pproved:					
Received By:			4						

Received By: